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Material Summary 

Truck/Bin Date 
Material 

Description 
Gross Weight 

(lbs)                Tare
Net Weight 

(lbs) 

AIM 56 12/10 Mixed Tin / Tole 48,780
AIM 54 12/10 Mixed Tin / Tole 47,080

      5,340   

AIM 56 12/17 Mixed Tin / Tole 45,800         4,640
Total Materials Recycled 

141,660 16,070

43,040
40,840
41,160

125,040

Garbage (-550)

6,090




