



34 Lancaster St. W
Kitchener, ON N2H 4S9
P: (519) 743-0205
F: (519) 743-9341
E: info@aim-recycling.com

University of Waterloo
Recycling Activity for the month of December 2024

Material Summary

Truck/Bin	Date	Material Description	Gross Weight (lbs)	Tare	Net Weight (lbs)
		Garbage	(-550)		
AIM 56	12/10	Mixed Tin / Tole	48,780	43,040	5,340
AIM 54	12/10	Mixed Tin / Tole	47,080	40,840	6,090
AIM 56	12/17	Mixed Tin / Tole	45,800	41,160	4,640
Total Materials Recycled			141,660	125,040	16,070